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
Dir: Martine to Coriell OR Terrill to Kempshall to Kyte to Coriell

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $809,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600341 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

101 PATERSON RD, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1040 Ybt: 1924 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: PATRICIA WEINSTOCK Agent Phone: 908-377-2989

Rem: LIVING LARGE IN FANWOOD!!! DECEIVINGLY LARGE 5 BR 3 FB Custom colonial
boasting a huge 2000 sq. ft. addition (2007) with a HUGE pro-chef gourmet Eat-In kitchen
with SS appliances, chef's

Agent Rem: Must see HUGE center hall colonial in Fanwood in great
neighborhood!
Dir: Terrill or Martine to Paterson Rd.

11/17/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $485,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600159 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2 RIDGE WAY, Fanwood Boro
07023-1301 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RED DOOR REAL ESTATE Agt Name: DEBBIE LAURIA Agent Phone: 908-307-6701

Rem: A MUST SEE!! Lovely 3 Bd, 21/2 Bath, 1 Car Garage, Split Level located on a Cul-de-
Sac. The Open Concept Floor Plan on the Main Level features a Beautiful Remodeled
Kitchen with Solid Wood Cabinets,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Midway Ave. to Ridge Way
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/17/2019 Style: Raised Ranch LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600233 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1565 ASHBROOK DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2854 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: NEDA YARNALL Agent Phone: 908-892-3447

Rem: Coles School District! Location is KEY! Approx 2,500 sq.ft. Raised Ranch with Ash
Brook Golf Course just steps away! On the 1st floor you will find an open floor concept w/a
Formal DR, Formal LR, 3

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper Road to Ashbrook Drive

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3593185 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1041 SUMMIT LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1514 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: JODI EISNER Agent Phone: 917-334-6624

Rem: UNBELIEVABLE VALUE! Perched adjacent to the magnificent Watchung
Reservation, this renovated Colonial features beauty both inside & out! Updated EIK kitchen
w/stainless steel appliances, granite

Agent Rem: Fabulous value! Tons of space, be in your new home for the
holidays!
Dir: Summit Road to Summit Lane

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3595430 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

5 SCHMIDT LN, Clark Twp.
07066-1634 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA VILLAGE GREEN REALTY Agt Name: SCOTT D SCHAEFER Agent Phone: 732-259-8741

Rem: Cust Blt 6BR col or 4 BR w/in-law ste on 1st fl. Highest quality materials,park-like
back yrd,mechanics dream 2+gar. MBR w/remote cntrl gas Fpl w/walk-in closet,tray
ceiling,soaking tub & W/I shower.

Agent Rem: CH Colonial Custom Built,either 6 Bedrooms or Mother/Daughter
w/Handicap Bathroom on 1st Floor. Mechanic's Dream Garage.
Dir: Valley Rd to Schmidt La

11/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3597820 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1957 MARY ELLEN LN, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2631 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: STEPHANIE SMITH Agent Phone: 908-230-8585

Rem: Light and bright, one level living at its best! Sprawling newly updated ranch in quiet
neighborhood nestled on a beautiful lot. Large rooms. Updated eat-in kitchen w/ newer
appliances, floors

Agent Rem:
Dir: W. Broad to Christne to Mary Ellen. or Martine to Mary Ellen
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

1451 DUNN PKY, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2501 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JOCELYNE HOLDEN Agent Phone: 908-451-1879

Rem: Exceptional New Colonial boasting 3 floors of elegant details for today's lifestyle. The
expansive interior offers extraordinary attention to all the details. A stunning open floor plan
welcomes you.

Agent Rem: Just Reduced! A large new construction colonial all ready for the
Holidays! Come in, enjoy, see yourself here!
Dir: New Providence Rd. to Dunn Parkway, to end of cul de sac

11/17/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $489,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600845 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

838 SIMS AVE, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2149 Ybt: 1999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: Enter this lovely 4 BR 2.5 Bath bi-level home and take in the abundant natural
sunlight in every room! The main floor offers a spacious living room with new gas fireplace,
formal dining room, and the

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Westfield Rd, Left on Morse to Sims OR Prospect to
Brightwood to Morse to SIms

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $455,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600178 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

316 HIGH ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-3023 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: Charm abounds in this Cranford Colonial home that has been meticulously cared for
by the same owners for almost 70 years, and offers the perfect opportunity to update and
restore a classic home in a

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave to Walnut Ave to Lincoln Ave to High St OR Centennial Ave to
Elm St to High St

11/17/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $624,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3599445 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

40 CONGER WAY, Clark Twp.
07066-2704 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: LORI KAZANOWSKI Agent Phone: 732-713-4984

Rem: ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL DIPSEY SPLIT SITUATED ON A QUIET STREET IN
THE DESIRABLE TOWN OF CLARK! 4 BEDROOMS, 2.5 UPDATED BATHROOMS, THE
KITCHEN IS A CHEF'S DELIGHT WITH CUSTOM CABINETS, GRANITE COUNTERS

Agent Rem:
Dir: LAKE AVE TO RUTGERS TO CONGER
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $679,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600208 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2685 FAR VIEW DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1318 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: ELIZABETH GREEN Agent Phone: 973-432-1809

Rem: Enjoy easy living in this ranch located on a beautiful tree line street near Watchung
Reservation. Great for entertaining w/ sunken living rm, formal dinning, 1st family rm, office,
laundry rm & PR

Agent Rem: Easy living Ranch located on a beautiful tree line street near
Watchung Reservation. A must see!
Dir: Rt 22 to Glenside right Deer Path to Far View

11/17/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $368,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3600316 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

391 NORTH AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1340 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: PATRICIA A PLANTE Agent Phone: 908-803-1478

Rem: Charming Cape Cod home located in beautiful Fanwood. This home is just three
blocks to Fanwood Train Station and downtown and close to all of Scotch Plains Fanwood
GREAT schools.

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave near Midway

11/17/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $437,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes
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

Rem: WOW!!! Absolutely gorgeous and ALL BRAND NEW!!! Agent Rem:
Dir: valley to crestwood to forest

11/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3595005 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1015 SUNNY SLOPE DR,
Mountainside Boro 07092-2145 Ybt: 1974 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MARY BETH
SCHAUMBERG Agent Phone: 908-358-5887

Rem: NEW TO MARKET - Fabulous Ranch with full finished walk-out lower level. Main
level incl 3 bd, 2 bth, stone FP, Liv Rm, Din Rm + EIK. Lower incl 2 bd, full bth, 2nd EIK, +
Fam Rm w/ FP, slider to yard

Agent Rem:
Dir: Summit Rd to Sunny Slope - follow to upper Sunny Slope

11/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3591839 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

81 EMERALD PL, Clark Twp.
07066-1410 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: JERRY DERILLO Agent Phone: 732-910-0522

Rem: LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!! COMPLETELY UPDATED 3 BEDROOM 2
BATH RANCH IN THE DESIRABLE TOWN OF CLARK. WALK TO CLARK COMMONS
AND SHOPPING DISTRICT, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, AND SECONDS FROM THE
PARKWAY

Agent Rem:
Dir: RARITAN RD TO. WESTFIELD AVE TO EMERALD PLACE
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3597073 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

41 Schwin, Clark Twp. 07066-
2724 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: ROSEMARY
THOMPSON Agent Phone: 973-615-6123

Rem: WOW! Don't miss this AMAZING, meticulously maintained Ranch home on one of the
prettiest streets in town! Nothing to do but move right in! Fabulous curb appeal! Enter into
this warm & welcoming home

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave to Schwin Dr

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $459,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3595231 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

100 WILLOUGHBY RD,
Fanwood Boro 07023-1045 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: REGINA ALEXIS
GANNON Agent Phone: 646-319-9012

Rem:
Agent Rem:
Dir: N Martine Ave to Paterson Rd to Willoughby Rd (corner of Paterson and
Willoughby)

11/17/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $779,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3588585 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

21 LINDA LN, Clark Twp. 07066-
2629 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: JANUSZ MINKINA Agent Phone: 908-906-2521

Rem: You'll Love this Charming 2 story Custom Home with spectacular views of Park in the
back, only few blocks from Valley Elementary school. This Elegant, Modern House is in
Impeccable condition!!!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Valley Rd to Linda Lane

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $769,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3569438 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

115 N MARTINE AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1341 Ybt: 1860 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: DONALD LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-403-8964

Rem: Unique corner property located 2 blocks from Fanwood train station & NYC bus.
Shopping, restaurants, & library are only blocks away. The home has a large covered front
porch & circular driveway. The

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Martine Ave 2 blocks north of the train station
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/17/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $379,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3599824 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

244 WESTFIELD RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1348 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: Charming, warm and spacious custom cape cod is quite inviting! The first floor has
newly refinished HWF, master bedroom, dining room and roomy eat-in kitchen.The 2nd floor
has 3 great size BR's, w/w,

Agent Rem: Delightful, spacious, 4BR/2BA w/ HWF, port. generator, CAC, fin.
bsmt and more! Shows beautifully! Close to all schools, Bus stop to NYC,
highways.
Dir: Westfield Avenue to Westfield Road near Prospect Street

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $939,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3598312 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

24 YORKTOWN DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2413 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CRISTINA STOICESCU Agent Phone: 973-464-9794

Rem: Gorgeous custom colonial re-built on the existing foundation! 4500sqf (including
1500sqf finished basement) designed to fit today's modern lifestyles. Walk-in and you will
be amazed by the attention

Agent Rem:
Dir: Madison Hill to Adams(turns into Gertrude) left on Yorktown.

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $539,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3590975 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

207 CLAREMONT PL, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2214 Ybt: 1982 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LISA STAFFORD Agent Phone: 908-337-2021

Rem: Just Reduced! Spacious Custom Colonial featuring Formal Living Room, Dining
Room, Updated Granite Eat in Kitchen w/ Stainless Steel appliances, slider to expansive
deck and back yard.

Agent Rem: Fantastic Value for this large 4 Bedroom, 3 Full Bath Northside
Cranford Colonial!
Dir: Orange ave to Claremont Place or Casino to Claremont

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3579406 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

165 Willoughby, Fanwood Boro
07023-1068 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: DONALD LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-403-8964

Rem: Impressive custom built Colonial home with 2 story entrance foyer with exceptional
finishing touches. Custom kitchen with quartz island, ss appliances, quartz countertops &
Butlers pantry w/sink and

Agent Rem:
Dir: 165 Willoughby Rd
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/17/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $599,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3598401 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

12 CHIPPEWA WAY, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1536 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: ROSE MARIE
WILLIAMSON Agent Phone: 908-370-2490

Rem: Welcome to this completely updated front to back split nestled in the highly sought
after Nomahegan Park neighborhood. Step onto the inviting front porch and enter this
lovingly cared for home

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Ave to Seneca to Chippewa. House is on the corner of Chippewa
and Shawnee

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3599981 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

21 E LINCOLN AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2818 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KRISTEN
LICHTENTHAL Agent Phone: 908-956-5239

Rem: A COMMUTER'S DREAM COME TRUE - .2 miles to NYC
transportation/town/restaurants, .4 miles to the community center and library and just steps
to Walnut (K-2) and Livingston Elementary (3-5) as well as

Agent Rem: A commuter?s dream!! Amazing location - not a flood zone.
Beautifully done and well kept colonial!
Dir: South Ave to Lincoln or Retford to Lincoln (corner of Lincoln/Retford)

11/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $568,000
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